
BBZ Biel-Bienne
CFP Biel-Bienne

Herbst Semester Untis 2019
4.7.2018

FET2016a Elektroniker/in EFZ 3. Lehrjahr ChrRo

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa

7:45
8:30

8:35
9:20

9:25
10:10

10:30
11:15

11:20
12:05

12:10
12:55

13:00
13:45

13:50
14:35

14:40
15:25

15:40
16:25

16:30
17:15

17:45
18:30

18:35
19:20

ChrRo
07:45 - 12:05
PRAX TFS-103a

ChrRo
13:00 - 16:25
PRAX TFS-103a

ChrRo
07:45 - 12:05
PRAX TFS-103a

ChrRo
13:00 - 16:25
PRAX TFS-103a

ChrRo
07:45 - 12:05
PRAX TFS-103a

ChrRo
13:00 - 16:25
PRAX TFS-103a

Fächer
Name Langname
PRAX Semesternote Praxis

Lehrer
Name Langname
ChrRo Christe Robert




